Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 22.03.2015

Schiilerinnen Il

Rang
1.

2

Nr
342

345

343

341

344

Name
Zuger Tina

Bandel Fabienne
Klaiber Giara
Wurm Laura

Keller Sina

Jg
2000

2000
2001
2001

2001

Ort
Rieden SG

Luchingen
Altstatten
Hard

Steinach

Team
dapp-starbicycle-tea
m

bskGraf Kids MTB
Team/RV Altenrhein

Pink Gili Junioren/
VC Altstatten

RV-DJ's Bikeshop
SIMPLON HARD

RV Arbon

06:09.7

06:18.5

06:20.4

07:00.0

07:02:5

2
06:53.1

06:51.6

06:59.5

07:44.2

07:44.2

3
06:49.4

06:56.4

07:1563

07:453

08:17.0

4
06:51.4

07:10.6

07:246

08:12.6

08:33.8

5
06:55.3

07:09.7

07:38.3

Gesamt
33:383

34:268
35:38.1
(30:422)

(31:37.6)



